4.06
High
pressure
R286-02E
accessory: gauge
R286-08E
accessory: gauge
Order example:
R286-02C
	 Dimensions	 Pressure	 Kv	 Flow	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 adjustment	 value	 rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 by	 (m3/h)	 m3/h*1	 l/min*1	 G	 bar
	 72	 164	 30	 handwheel	 1.2	 84 	  1 400	 G1/4	 0.5 … 12	 R286-02C
									         1.0 … 20	 R286-02E
				    hex. spindle					     2.0 … 35	 R286-02F
									         3.0 … 50	 R286-02G
	 72	 164	 30	 handwheel	 1.3	 90	  1 500	 G3⁄8	 0.5 … 12	 R286-03C
									         1.0 … 20	 R286-03E
				    hex. spindle					     2.0 … 35	 R286-03F
							        		  3.0 … 50	 R286-03G
	 118	 260	 51	 T-handle	 4.2	 300	  5 000	 G1	 0.5 … 12	 R286-08C
									         1.0 … 20	 R286-08E
				    hex. spindle					     2.0 … 35	 R286-08F
									         3.0 … 50	 R286-08G
	Brass pressure regulator	 R286supply max. 60 bar,  for compressed air
relieving,  without pressure gauge
Description	 Diaphragm pressure regulator of solid design. Made of brass. For inlet pressure up to 60 bar.
Media	 compressed air, non-corrosive gases or liquids